
001 |RO 19 0420538F |SOLZ |DAD77AE0 |15.05 11:11:26.8 |OK |01 |055 |
002 |RO 20 2004855M |ALBS |DAE88AC8 |15.05 11:13:40.9 |OK |02 |015 |
003 |RO 21 2018873F |SOLZ |DAAF6EB5 |15.05 11:13:44.3 |OK |02 |046 |
004 |RO 21 2018898M |ALBS |DA6B8AEF |15.05 11:14:22.2 |OK |02 |018 |
005 |RO 21 2018887M |ALBS |DAE88101 |15.05 11:14:47.3 |OK |02 |010 |
006 |RO 21 2018876M |SOLZ |DAE87F12 |15.05 11:16:05.0 |OK |02 |026 |
007 |RO 20 2004862F |ALBS |DAE888A2 |15.05 11:16:07.6 |OK |02 |064 |
008 |RO 21 2018884M |ROSU |DA0C20E1 |15.05 11:16:10.4 |OK |02 |016 |
009 |RO 19 0420574F |SOLZ |DABB0382 |15.05 11:16:51.8 |OK |02 |003 |
010 |RO 21 0443253M |ALBS |DAE87C1D |15.05 11:17:35.3 |OK |02 |028 |
011 |RO 21 0443211F |ALBS |DA8F87E4 |15.05 11:17:43.5 |OK |01 |053 |
012 |RO 21 0443203F |GUT |DA7A2499 |15.05 11:18:32.1 |OK |02 |001 |
013 |RO 21 0443277M |ALBS |DA68E329 |15.05 11:18:38.1 |OK |02 |034 |
014 |RO 21 1195422F |SOLZ |DAE87E9A |15.05 11:20:23.5 |OK |01 |002 |
015 |RO 20 2004856M |ALBS |DAE88A9F |15.05 11:21:40.4 |OK |02 |020 |
016 |RO 21 2018882F |ALBS |DAE87DC1 |15.05 11:21:52.0 |OK |02 |044 |
017 |RO 21 0443260F |SOLZ |DAD77C32 |15.05 11:22:26.8 |OK |01 |051 |
018 |RO 19 1014447F |APA |DABB029C |15.05 11:22:40.4 |OK |02 |004 |
019 |RO 21 2018879F |SPA |DAE88849 |15.05 11:23:10.9 |OK |02 |062 |
020 |RO 21 0443243F |ALBS |DAE882C8 |15.05 11:23:14.2 |OK |02 |039 |
021 |RO 21 0443252F |APA |DA5799D3 |15.05 11:23:36.7 |OK |01 |065 |
022 |RO 21 0581869F |SOLZ |DA57666D |15.05 11:23:57.0 |OK |02 |037 |
023 |RO 21 0443267F |SOLZ |DAE88731 |15.05 11:27:04.5 |OK |02 |042 |
024 |RO 20 0520630F |ALBS |DA01E3EE |15.05 11:28:21.4 |OK |01 |038 |
025 |RO 21 2018881M |ALBS |DAAF6CBF |15.05 11:28:26.8 |OK |02 |022 |
026 |RO 21 0443230M |ALBS |DAD323A7 |15.05 11:28:35.7 |OK |01 |032 |
027 |RO 21 0443281F |ALBS |DA8DCF1F |15.05 11:29:16.2 |OK |02 |047 |
028 |RO 21 0443279M |APA |DAA1A3C8 |15.05 11:29:26.0 |OK |01 |005 |
029 |RO 21 0443236M |SOLZ |DAAF6E02 |15.05 11:34:18.9 |OK |01 |036 |
030 |RO 19 0420554M |ALBS |DAB02F64 |15.05 11:34:20.6 |OK |01 |030 |
031 |RO 21 2018874F |ALBS |DAD3BD7D |15.05 11:34:55.0 |OK |01 |060 |
032 |RO 21 0443240M |ALBS |DA0EF4D6 |15.05 11:35:16.9 |OK |01 |033 |
033 |RO 21 1195406F |GUT |DA831622 |15.05 11:35:19.0 |OK |01 |043 |
034 |RO 20 0520678M |SOLZ |DAF42C85 |15.05 11:35:44.8 |OK |01 |035 |
035 |RO 19 0420501F |ALBS |DA86721A |15.05 11:35:47.5 |OK |02 |052 |
036 |RO 19 0420575F |GUT |DA966734 |15.05 11:35:52.4 |OK |01 |057 |
037 |RO 21 2018869F |SPA |DA8DCDDD |15.05 11:36:25.8 |OK |01 |058 |
038 |RO 21 2018899M |APA |DAAF6C18 |15.05 11:36:45.3 |OK |02 |021 |
039 |RO 21 2018993M |ROSU |DACA6F32 |15.05 11:38:25.6 |OK |02 |024 |
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040 |RO 21 2018878M |SOLZ |DA1049B1 |15.05 11:38:28.9 |OK |02 |023 |
041 |RO 20 0520625F |SOLZ |DAF41DE3 |15.05 11:38:34.9 |OK |02 |040 |
042 |RO 21 2018877M |ALBS |DAE88090 |15.05 11:41:20.7 |OK |02 |017 |
043 |RO 19 0420568F |SOLZ |DABAEE20 |15.05 11:41:24.0 |OK |02 |056 |
044 |RO 20 0520697M |SOLZ |DA9902E0 |15.05 11:42:37.9 |OK |01 |009 |
045 |RO 21 0443206F |GUT |DAD32377 |15.05 11:43:47.5 |OK |02 |041 |
046 |RO 21 0443289M |ALBS |DAE87EE9 |15.05 11:46:47.9 |OK |01 |029 |
047 |RO 21 0443241M |ALBS |DAE87DF4 |15.05 11:51:28.5 |OK |01 |027 |
048 |RO 21 0443215M |APA |DAFBF6E0 |15.05 11:53:13.0 |OK |01 |006 |
049 |RO 21 0443250F |SOLZ |DA42CDAA |15.05 11:54:21.4 |OK |02 |049 |
050 |RO 21 2018890M |APA |DACDF75B |15.05 11:55:18.8 |OK |02 |019 |
051 |RO 21 0443229M |APA |DAE888EA |15.05 11:59:57.1 |OK |01 |007 |
052 |RO 21 1195407F |SPA |DAD32389 |15.05 12:02:30.8 |OK |02 |045 |
053 |RO 21 2018900F |ALBS |DA406FC0 |15.05 12:04:52.3 |OK |02 |061 |
054 |RO 21 2018886M |APA |DA17E0CE |15.05 12:04:58.7 |OK |02 |012 |
055 |RO 21 2018880M |SOLZ |DAAF6F67 |15.05 12:05:11.8 |OK |02 |013 |
056 |RO 21 0086264M |SOLZ |DAECE866 |15.05 12:07:20.4 |OK |01 |008 |
057 |RO 21 2018889F |ROSU |DA181FE4 |15.05 12:08:14.9 |OK |02 |048 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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